THE DATASHEET OF
SA-7050TB
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
※ Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
● RoHS compliant
● Low profile of 3.0 mm
● Wide variety (top or side setting, 10 or 16 positions,
J-hook, gull wing or through hole pins) to choose from

Polyphenylenesulphide
Copper alloy, Gold-plated
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
S  A  -  7  0  1  0  T  A
Series name
Shape of rotor
0：Without knob (Minus slot)
1：With knob
2：Without knob (Cross slot)
Code format
1：10 positions, real code
3：10 positions, complementary code
5：16 positions, real code
7：16 positions, complementary code
Shape of terminal
A：J-hook
B：Gull wing
C：Through hole pins
(Only gull wing availabe for Low-profile side setting type)
Form of packaging
T：Taping (Reel)
Blank：Bulk in plastic bag
(Only taping availabe for Low-profile side setting type)
Setting position
0：Top setting
1：Side setting
2：Low-profile side setting & forward support terminal type
3：Low-profile side setting & sideling support terminal type
SA-7000
①
④ ②
③
⑦
⑥⑤⑨
⑧
ROTARY CODED SWITCHES (SMD)
RoHS compliant
SA-7012TB	 SA-7032TB	 SA-7052TB	 SA-7072TB	 500 pcs./reel
SA-7112TB	 SA-7132TB	 SA-7152TB	 SA-7172TB	 500 pcs./reel
SA-7212TB	 SA-7232TB	 SA-7252TB	 SA-7272TB	 500 pcs./reel
SA-7013TB	 SA-7033TB	 SA-7053TB	 SA-7073TB	 500 pcs./reel
SA-7113TB	 SA-7133TB	 SA-7153TB	 SA-7173TB	 500 pcs./reel
SA-7213TB	 SA-7233TB	 SA-7253TB	 SA-7273TB	 500 pcs./reel
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
Setting position Shape of
rotor